AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 11. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. D3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap Diff. First 1 2:28.267 12:45:48.310
Po. 1-# 537 GIELNIKP. - . 200919 Po.5-#533JUSZCZYK L. -. +05.857
1 2:08.822 12:45:19.001 1 2:11.543 12:45:23.344 2 2:26.187 12:48:14.497
2 2:07.042 12:47:26.043 2 2:08.137 12:47:31.481 3 2:25.815 12:50:40.312
3 2:06.312 12:49:32.355 3 2:10.703 12:49:42.184 4 2:22.482 12:53:02.794
4 2:00.919 12:51:33.274 4 2:07.586 12:51:49.770 5 2:21.966 12:55:24.760
5 2:03.880 12:53:37.154 5 2:07.670 12:53:57.440 6 2:22.685 12:57:47.445
6 2:01.652 12:55:38.806 6 2:06.776 12:56:04.216 7 2:19.578 13:00:07.023
7 2:19.864 12:57:58.670 7 2:10.423 12:58:14.639
Po. 10 - # 535 PRZYBYLEKS. - . + ;gfsaﬁ;s;
Po. 2 - # 309 RYCHELP. -. 400364 Po. 6~ #532 ZIOBROWSKI B. - . +05922 ! 23734 1:46:35.024
1 2:05.465 12:46:00.060 1 2:09.289 12:45:26.243 2 2:30.517 12:49:05.538
2 2:05.463 12:48:05.523 2 2:11.776 12:47:38.019 3 2:27.009 12:51:32.547
3 2:04.692 12:50:10.215 3 2:10.841 12:49:48.860 4 2:25.074 12:53:57.621
4 2:04.152 12:52:14.367 4 2:08.671 12:51:57.531 5 2:24.892 12:56:22.513
5 2:01.313 12:54:15.680 5 2:06.841 12:54:04.372 6 2:32.670 12:58:55.183
6 2:06.885 12:56:22.565 6 2:16.168 12:56:20.540
7 2:19.066 12:58:41.631 7 2:22.600 12:58:43.140  PO.11-#534 KESKAT. -. + gg;g
1 2:45.906 12:47:03.936
Po. 3 - #522 SLEZAK M. - . 03454 PO.7-#515GNIOTD.-. o3 ace 2 2:46.238 12:49:50.174
1 2:05.372 12:45:01.524 1 2:23.037 12:45:43.536 3 2:42.805 12:52:32.979
2 2:04.353 12:47:05.877 2 2:19.123 12:48:02.659 4 2:42.437 12:55:15.416
3 2:05.079 12:49:10.956 3 2:18.502 12:50:21.161 5 2:40.832 12:57:56.248
4 2:12.589 12:51:23.545 4 2:16.350 12:52:37.511 6 2:51.717 13:00:47.965
5 2:08.256 12:53:31.801 5 2:17.498 12:54:55.009
6 2:08.157 12:55:39.958 6 2:14.375 12:57:09.384
7 2:22.897 12:58:02.855 7 2:27.132 12:59:36.516
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 4 - # 506 KOWALSKI T. - . +04778 PO.8-#536 FILPOWSKIZ. -. +14.944
1 2:09.209 12:45:12.053 1 2:21.780 12:46:04.355
2 2:08.742 12:47:20.795 2 2:19.622 12:48:23.977
3 2:10.889 12:49:31.684 3 2:18.984 12:50:42.961
4 2:05.697 12:51:37.381 4 2:20.052 12:53:03.013
5 2:07.808 12:53:45.189 5 2:15.863 12:55:18.876
6 2:06.583 12:55:51.772 6 2:19.980 12:57:38.856
7 2:32.720 12:58:24.492
Po. 9 - # 530 MANICKI M. - . + i:glsr;t

Fastest lap: 2:00.919

LDRIDGESTONE
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